CANTEEN PRICE LIST ---TERM 2 2017
COLD LUNCHES ON MONDAY

NOT OPEN ON TUESDAYS

Sandwiches, Rolls, Wraps

(Mon,Wed Thurs, Friday)

Salad Rolls

Chicken or Ham Salad Rolls or wraps
Bowls of Salad

Toasted Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
(spinach, cheese, tomato and mayo)
Sandwiches

$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50

Ham, cheese, chicken, tomato, jam, vegemite,

lettuce, egg

1 fillings

2 fillings

3 fillings

Toasted extra

Toasted Sandwiches (Wed,Thurs,Fri)

Hot Food

(Wednesday to Friday)
Corn Jack
Chicko Roll

Meat Pie
Sausage Roll
Potato Pie
Hot Dog

Sauce

Pizza
Dino Snacks (Wednesday)

Chicken Burger lot (Thursdays)
Plain (Thursdays)

Lasagne

Hot Cheese Rolls

extra fillings (ham, pineapple)

Fruit Salad

Drinks available to be ordered for lunch

Nippys milk
Fruit Boxes
Orange Juice

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$0 .50

$3.00
$3.00

$3.70
$2.50
$4.50
$3.50

$0.30

$3.00
$3.00

$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00
$0.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.00
$1.50

Water
Hot Milk Milo

$2.00
$2.50

Morning Tea Counter Sales P-6

Monday Dim Sims 2 for $1.00
Wednesday Hash Browns $1.00
Thursday Muffins $1.00
Friday Small Savoury Pies $1.00
Quesadilla $1.00
Every Day
Popcorn $1.00
Red Rock Chips $1.50
Jelly or Jelly Custard $1.00
Paranahs $1.00
Fruit From $0.60
Cake of the day $1.00
Savoury Toast $1.00
Hot Water Milo $1.50

Lunch Time Window Sales P-6

Nippys Milk $2.50
Fruit Box $2.00
Slushy- small $1.00
Slushy- large $2.00
Calippo $1.00
Tubes Fruit Juice $1.00
Tubes small $0.50
TNT $1.00
lcy Twist $1.00
Scooby Doo $1.50
Dixie Cup $1.00
Frozen yoghurt $2.50

Lunch orders MUST have children’s name and class on their order thank you



